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Группа Д-1.1-23
1 Амитова Эрита f Г 3 ч ч ч ч 3 J
2 Анохина Арина 3 f Ч 3 3 3 3 3 3 4
3 Борисова Яна з 4 3 3 з 3 ч 3 3 j
4 Брянина Анастасия 3 3 з ,3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 Заурова Юлия s ч ч 3 3 3 3 3 3
6 Захарова Мария a ч т 3 3 ч ч 3 3
7 Киселева Софья 3 ч ч 3 ч 3 ч 3 3 3 ‘
8 Колесниченко Анастасия з з ч 3 3 2/ 3 3 3 3
9 Крикунов Алексей ~ T у 3 з ч ч 3 3 3 3
10 Лобарева Ева 3 3 з 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
11 Маткевич Полина 4 ч ч ч ч ч и 3 /
12 Махрова Дарья 3 ч з з 3 ч 3 3 3 3
13 Мухтарова Дарья 3 3 з 3 ч 3 3 3 3 3
14 Онищук Юлия 3 3 3 г 3 ~ 3 3 3 3 £
15 Рикун Ирина 3 s 3 ч ч 3 ч 3 3 3
16 Рогозина Виктория i ~т~ ч ч ч X 3 3 ч
17 Рогозина Диана 4 ~ г ч ч 6 3 3 ч ...4
18 Самойлова Ульяна f з 6 3 з 3 3 3 3 3"
19 Сизых Виктория 4 ч з ч ч ч ч 3 3
20 Таквинчина Дарья 3 7 Г 3 .3 ~з~ 3 3 / J4
21 Текужева Камила r 3 з У т 3 3 - 3
22 Титаренко Диана 3 з ч г ч з 3 3 з 3
23 Тростянская Екатерина 4 3 зг 3 ч 3 3 3 3 4
24 Ц,епа Ольга з 3 3 3 3 3 3 $
25 Кравчук Ольга s 3 3 У 3 3 V3~ 3 3  .3

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично
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Группа Д-1.1-23
1 Амитова Эрита У У У У /Г У У У У у
2 Анохина Арина У у S У У У У У у у
3 Борисова Яна У ,У У У У У У У У У
4 Брянина Анастасия f .У У У У У У У А У
5 Заурова Юлия У У У У У У У у У У
6 Захарова Мария У у У У У У У У У
7 Киселева Софья у У У У У У У У У у
8 Колесниченко Анастасия у У У У У У У У У у
9 Крикунов Алексей У У У У У У У У У у
10 Лобарева Ева У .У У У У У У У У У
11 Маткевич Полина у У У У У У У У У у
12 Махрова Дарья .У у У У У У У / У J
13 Мухтарова Дарья у У У У У У У У 3 3
14 Онищук Юлия У У У У У У У У У У
15 Рикун Ирина У У У У У У У У У у
16 Рогозина Виктория У У У У У У У У У у
17 Рогозина Диана У У У У У У У У У У
18 Самойлова Ульяна У У У У У У У У У У
19 Сизых Виктория У У У У У У У У У У
20 Таквинчина Дарья У У У У У У У У у
21 Текужева Камила У у У У У У У У У У
22 Титаренко Диана у У У У У У У У У и/
23 Тростянская Екатерина У У Г "

■ 7 У У У У У У У
24 Е(епа Ольга У У У У У У У У У 4 У
25 Кравчук Ольга у Jl_ У У У У У У у

Заместитель директора по УПР я%г Л.О. Безнуско

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 — удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично



№ Фамилия, имя

И
ст

ор
ия

И
но

ст
ра

нн
ый

 я
зы

к

Ф
из

ич
ес

ка
я 

ку
ль

ту
ра

О
бщ

ес
тв

оз
на

ни
е

П
ра

во

Эк
он

ом
ик

а

Ру
сс

ки
й 

яз
ык

Л
ит

ер
ат

ур
а

О
сн

ов
ы 

бе
зо

па
сн

ос
ти

 
ж

из
не

де
ят

ел
ьн

ос
ти

М
ат

ем
ат

ик
а

Группа Д-1.1-23
1 Амитова Эрита f 4 3 4 3 jT jT 3
2 Анохина Арина 3 j r 3 3 JT 3 X 3 3
3 Борисова Яна .Г X 3 3 jT з s s 3 ■3
4 Брянина Анастасия f jT 3 3 3 ,3 33 3 3 3
5 Заурова Юлия f 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3
6 Захарова Мария з 3 H 3 3 jr 3 3' 3 /
7 Киселева Софья ц 4 H 4 4 3 3 .3 3
8 Колесниченко Анастасия 3 3 3 3 .3 3 3 3 3
9 Крикунов Алексей 3 AГ и 3 3 3 3 з 3
10 Лобарева Ева г 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3~
11 Маткевич Полина 4 3 T 3 3 3 3 3 3
12 Махрова Дарья 3 3 4 3 3 3 33 3 3 3~
13 Мухтарова Дарья з з 3 3 3 3 33 3 3 3
14 Онищук Юлия / 3 3 3 з 33 33 3 3 3
15 Рикун Ирина 3 У 3 з 33 3 33 3 3 3
16 Рогозина Виктория 3 3 3 3 3 3 33 3 3 3
17 Рогозина Диана з s 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 Самойлова Ульяна 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
19 Сизых Виктория з 4 3 з 3 3 ,3 3 3 о/
20 Таквинчина Дарья 3 з 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 ■3
21 Текужева Камила /Г 3 3 ЗГ .3 3 зЗ 3 3 3
22 Титаренко Диана 3 3 3 ЗГ 33 33 J' 3 3
23 Тростянская Екатерина r~

9 з 3 r 3 3 33 3 3 3
24 1Депа Ольга A 3 ~ r s 3 ЗГ 33 3 3 У//
25 Кравчук Ольга S 3' 3 J 33 3 3 3 3 3

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично
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Группа ПГ-1.1-23
1 Абилова Розалина Г Ч 7 1\ ч ч ч Г 7 4
2 Абредж Радмила з 3 7 7 ч ч ч 3 4
3 АлейниковаЮлия 7 7 3 7 7 7 7 г 3 Зг
4 Баштанникова Арина 7 7 Ч 7 7 И ч г 7 4
5 Власова Вероника 7 f Ч Ч Ц ч S 7 7 4
6 Г орцева Алина 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3' 3 3
7 Зайцева Карина f 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
8 Ильченко Полина 3 H 7 3 7 Ч ч 7 3 9
9 Кайдалова Вероника 7 7 Ч И 7 ч ч 7 7 7
10 Кассанелли Эвелина з 4 Ч 7 Ч 7 3 3 S 3
11 Кошина Мария 7 7 7 7 7 Ч ч f 7 Ч
12 Крючкова Лидия 7 7 7 7 7 7 / 3 3 7
13 Кулакова Ангелина 3 f Ч Ч Ч Ч г 4 7 ч
14 Малыхина Алина 7 4 7 7 ч Ч ч 3' 3 £
15 Никулина Виктория 4 7 Ч Ч ч ч ч 7 7 3
16 Панкова Полина 7 4 f 7 ч 7 7 3 3 7
17 Перепелица Елизавета f Г Г 3 ч ~ г ч Ч ч 4
18 Понимаскина Ангелина 3 7 3 3 7 3 ч Ч ч ч-ht--
19 Пономарева Ангелина n t ч 7

--7 --э 7 .г S 6 ч
20 Потягач Дарья 4 4 3 3 7 ч ч . ч ч
21 Стефанкский Ростислав 4 4 ч 7 Ч ч ч // ч ч
22 Торговец Вероника 3 4 3 ч ч V ч ч ч 3
23 Трегубова Альбина 3 ~ r /Г 3 J 3 г к 3 3
24 Черепанова Юлианна ~r S' 3 ч ч

.— 1 3 1 3 7 3
25 Юлькова Алиса 3L s ч 4 3 7 ь 3 Л-

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично



№ Фамилия, имя

Ис
то

ри
я

Ин
ос

тр
ан

ны
й 

яз
ык

Ф
из

ич
ес

ка
я 

ку
ль

ту
ра

Об
щ

ес
тв

оз
на

ни
е

Пр
ав

о

Эк
он

ом
ик

а

Ру
сс

ки
й 

яз
ык

Ли
те

ра
ту

ра

Ос
но

вы
 б

ез
оп

ас
но

ст
и 

жи
зн

ед
ея

те
ль

но
ст

и

М
ат

ем
ат

ик
а

Группа ПГ-1.1-23
1 Абилова Розалина J 3 i / , г . f £ £ £
2 Абредж Радмила £ f j l А f . . еГ н £ £ V
3 АлейниковаЮлия i 6 r £ 6 £ £ £ 3 £
4 Баштанникова Арина f £ / э _ 3 6' 3 £ £ £
5 Власова Вероника 5 3 f 3 f /г £ £ £
6 Г орцева Алина £ 3 3 3 .f. £ £ £ £ Т ~
7 Зайцева Карина / 3 3 3 3 £ 3 3 £ 3
8 Ильченко Полина f 3 f L £. £ 3 3 3 3
9 Кайдалова Вероника 3 / £ 3 ^ 3 У 3 3 £ £
10 Кассанелли Эвелина 5 3 у 3 £ 3 3 £ £ 3
11 Кошина Мария s b _ л 3 £ £ £ зг
12 Крючкова Лидия £ £ £ ( £ 3 £ £ ч
13 Кулакова Ангелина £ £ £ 3 3 3 £ £
14 Малыхина Алина f £ b / f /г 3 3 3 £
15 Никулина Виктория 3 6 3 3 3 JГ £ .6 3
16 Панкова Полина i 6 JL 6 г

а £ £ £ £ 3
17 Перепелица Елизавета 3 3 3' 3 3 £ £ £ 3
18 Понимаскина Ангелина 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 У У 3
19 Пономарева Ангелина f J_ / 3 3 3 3 Ч У
20 Потягач Дарья 3 JL 3 3. 6 3 3 £ £ 3
21 Стефанкский Ростислав 5 У £ 6 3 3 3 £ £ 3
22 Торговец Вероника / 3 j l ~£~ 3 3 £ £ 3
23 Трегубова Альбина £ £ 5 3 6 £ £ £ £ £
24 Черепанова Юлианна AL f j у : 3 £ £ £ £
25 Юлькова Алиса J У 3 3 3 £ 3 У

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично
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Группа ИС-1.5-23
1 Алиев Руслан Сергеевич 3 п3 У . ч ч п 3 3 3 J
2 Брантов Даниил Романович 3 з л 3 3 3 л л

п 3
3 Буш уева Вероника Ивановна Л 3 3 3 л л л л л 3
4 Ганжа Алексей Александрович 7

<Л й У
73 о о

. 7 п
•*) 

\_ 3 д?
5 Горбуков Дмитрий Дмитриевич Я 3 Г\ о

* /7. 1 о.0 у 3 ■ J?

6 Денисов Александр Витальевич &■j 3 3 J э 3 3 п
,5 3 7

. О

7 Дзанагов Эдгард Заурбекович
Г-
■А 3 J 3 3 3 3 3

8 Ивахнин Тихон Витальевич 3 3 3 л _ ] 3 3 3 3
9 Колесников Олег Дмитриевич 3 3 н 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
10 Кудряшов М ихаил Валерьевич 3 J 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
11 М араховский Даниил f 3 л л 3 3 з Л 3
12 М арков Аркадий Александрович / л -

3 У <7J 3 л л 3 3 3
13 М атухно М ария Александровна 3 3 л л 3 3 3 JL_ л 3
14 М уратов Илья Николаевич Л 3 Л л 3 и 3 3 Л 3
15 Раковский Илья Егорович f 3 л л 3 3 3 г Л 3
16 Рябинин Артем Алексеевич Л 3 л У л J 3 л л 3
17 Сергиенко Дмитрий Владимирович Л 3 л зГ 3 3 3 л 3 3
18 Сивочалов Александр М аксимович 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
19 Скибина Виктория Владимировна 3 3 л ж . л 3 3 3 л 3
20 Смирнягин Артём Николаевич л Л 3 3 л 3 3 л л 3
21 ЧепряКов Денис Александрович 4 3 3 3 3 J 3 3 3 3
22 Щ еголева Ю лия Сергеевна 4/ 3 л л 3 3 3 л 3 л
23 М инаев Иван Алексеевич 3 1/ 3 л 3 J 3 3 3 3
24 Ткаченко Никита Анатольевич 3 3 л л л л л л 3 3 л 3
25 _А -

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично
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Группа ИС-1.5-23
1 Алиев Руслан Сергеевич S 3 /Г S' 9 s 3 г 3 3L-
2 Брантов Даниил Романович S /Г 3 Г 9 3 ч н JL_ 3
3 Бушуева Вероника Ивановна S /г .3 S f s s s X 3
4 Ганжа Алексей Александрович 3 3 S 3 9 3 3 3 3
5 Горбуков Дмитрий Дмитриевич 3 3 3 г 9 3 3 3 3 3
6 Денисов Александр Витальевич 3 4 9 3 9 3 3 3 3— 3
7 Дзанагов Эдгард Заурбекович S 9 9 3 9 3 3 3 S J
8 Ивахнин Тихон Витальевич 9 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 3
9 Колесников Олег Дмитриевич

т----
, г 3 s S 9 9 3 3 S 3

10 Кудряшов М ихаил Валерьевич 9 3 . г S 9 3 3 3 3 3
11 М араховский Даниил Г "

сУ 9 S S 9 3 3 s S 3
12 М арков Аркадий Александрович 9 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 .3
13 М атухно М ария Александровна jT S 3 S s 3 3 3 Л
14 М уратов Илья Николаевич 9 3 f S У 3 3 s 3 3
15 Раковский Илья Егорович f 9 S S // 3 3 s s 3—
16 Рябинин Артем Алексеевич S з S' S 9 s 3 s s 9
17 Сергиенко Дмитрий Владимирович S з 3 S 9 3 3 s s 9
18 Сивочалов Александр М аксимович з 3 9 S У 3 3 s s 3
19 Скибина Виктория Владимировна f 9 9 S' 3 S' s S' 3 9
20 Смирнягин Артём Николаевич S 9 9 s 3 3 3 s s 3
21 Чепряков Денис Александрович 9 3 3 9 3 3 3 3 3 3
22 Щ еголева Ю лия Сергеевна s 9 S' s 3 3 3 s s s
23 М инаев Иван Алексеевич s 3 s S 3 3 3 s s 3
24 Ткаченко Никита Анатольевич s н .г s 3 3 3 3 s 3
25

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично
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Группа ИС-1.5-23
1 Алиев Руслан Сергеевич < г 3 з г r Ц 3 3 s J
2 Брантов Даниил Романович S t з Г s s 3 3 s s 3
3 Бушуева Вероника Ивановна S s s f s J г s s s
4 Ганжа Алексей Александрович 3 3 3 J 3 3 3 3 3
5 Горбуков Дмитрий Дмитриевич 3 3 J J J 3 3 3 3 3 3
6 Денисов Александр Витальевич 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
7 Дзанагов Эдгард Заурбекович S' J L - s J — 3 3 3 3 3 3
8 Ивахнин Тихон Витальевич t 3 S J 3 J s 3 3 s 3
9 Колесников Олег Дмитриевич 3 3 f s s 3 s s . s~ s 3
10 Кудряшов М ихаил Валерьевич ц 3 ЗГ 3 3 3 3 s s 3
11 М араховский Даниил S f s s s s s s 3
12 М арков Аркадий Александрович 3 3 s 3 3 3 3 3 s 3
13 М атухно М ария Александровна S 3 s s s 3 3 J s  .3
14 М уратов Илья Николаевич S / s s 3 J s s 3 3
15 Раковский Илья Егорович f 3 s s s 3 3 s 3 3
16 Рябинин Артем Алексеевич s 3 s s s J _ 3 s s 3
17 Сергиенко Дмитрий Владимирович ] 3 3 S' 3 3 3 s s 3
18 Сивочалов Александр М аксимович J J JL- s S' 3 3 3 s 3
19 Скибина Виктория Владимировна s S' s s 3 3 s s s 3
2 0 Смирнягин Артём Николаевич 3 s s J 3 3 s s 3
21 Чепряков Денис Александрович JL- 3 s 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 2 Щ еголева Ю лия Сергеевна S S 3 s 3 J 3 3 s 4
23 М инаев Иван Алексеевич s

S — 3 s JJ 3 3 s 3 3
2 4 Ткаченко Никита Анатольевич S JJ 3 s 3 3 3 J s 3
25

Заместитель директора по УПР

0 -  отсутствовал
1 -  много пропусков
2 -  не успевает
3 -  удовлетворительно
4 -  хорошо
5 -  отлично


